Monitorler

27

34

27

27

27

27

21.

31.

21.

23.

23.

Uriin

5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
MONI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ FREESYNC

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI VGA

VESA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

WHITE

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUz

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

Marka

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Philips

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

85,47

205,35

254,19

310,80

320,79

340,77

87,69

106,56

115,44

119,88

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

6.327,00 TL

6.826,50 TL



27

27

27

34

32

32

31.

34

55

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz QHD

MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS

HDMI

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Samsung

208,68 USD

283,05 USD

307,47 USD

13.764,00 TL

16.872,00 TL

16.872,00 TL

411,81 USD

699,30 USD

69.375,00 TL



